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2. Halbjahr  2020-21 Untis 2022

9a KLASSE 9a

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag

1 7:45
8:30

2 8:30
9:15

3 9:35
10:20

4 10:20
11:05

5 11:25
12:10

6 12:10
12:55

7 13:05
13:50

8 14:00
14:45

9 14:45
15:30

10 15:40
16:25

11 16:25
17:10

1)

D SER 5208

2)

E HDB 5208

3)

EK HOM 3204

4)

BIO ZUN 1103

5)

Bio-bil ZUN 1103

6)

NWT BER 1203
ITL DEM 5204

7)

WBS WUE 3201

8)

GK WUE 3201

9)

KR OTT 5207
EVR NIT 5101
ET MUS 5203

10)

FUI DEM 4204

1)

D SER 5208

11)

M VGT 5208

12)

MU PLA 2114

13)

F BAL 5202
L NOK 5201

2)

E HDB 5208

14)

SPM HDB NH1
SPW REN NH3
SPM LOF

15)

PH KLT 1203

6)

NWT BER 1203
ITL DEM 5204

16)

F BAL 5208
L NOK 4202

17)

ITG HOS 2217

18)

G PRE 5208

19)

Ch FRE 1104

11)

M VGT 5208

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla. Zeit Schulwoche
1) SER, D,  5208 9a 14.9.-24.7. 1-6,8-15,18-..
2) HDB, E,  5208 9a 14.9.-24.7. 1-6,8-15,18-..
3) HOM, EK,  3204 9a 14.9.-24.7. 1-6,8-15,18-..
4) ZUN, BIO,  1103 9a 14.9.-24.7. 1-6,8-15,18-..
5) ZUN, Bio-bil,  1103 9a 14.9.-24.7. 1-6,8-15,18-..
6) BER, NWT,  1203 9a 14.9.-24.7. 1-6,8-15,18-..

GÜN, NWT,  1106 9b
ALE, NWT,  1103 9c
DEM, ITL,  5204 9abc

7) WUE, WBS,  3201 9a 14.9.-24.7. 1-6,8-15,18-..
8) WUE, GK,  3201 9a 14.9.-24.7. 1-6,8-15,18-..
9) OTT, KR,  5207 9abc 14.9.-24.7. 1-6,8-15,18-..

NIT, EVR,  5101 9ab
Jan, EVR,  5204 9bc
MUS, ET,  5203 9abc

10) DEM, FUI,  4204 9abc 14.9.-24.7. 1-6,8-15,18-..

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla. Zeit Schulwoche
11) VGT, M,  5208 9a 14.9.-24.7. 1-6,8-15,18-..
12) PLA, MU,  2114 9a 14.9.-24.7. 1-6,8-15,18-..
13) BAL, F,  5202 9a 14.9.-24.7. 1-6,8-15,18-..

MUS, F,  5207 9b
SHF, F,  5204 9c
NOK, L,  5201 9abc

14) HDB, SPM,  NH1 9ab 14.9.-24.7. 1-6,8-15,18-..
REN, SPW,  NH3 9ab
ALE, SPW,  NH2 9bc
LOF, SPM 9a

15) KLT, PH,  1203 9a 14.9.-24.7. 1-6,8-15,18-..
16) BAL, F,  5208 9a 14.9.-24.7. 1-6,8-15,18-..

MUS, F,  5207 9b
SHF, F,  5204 9c
NOK, L,  4202 9abc

17) HOS, ITG,  2217 9a 14.9.-24.7. 1-6,8-15,18-..
18) PRE, G,  5208 9a 14.9.-24.7. 1-6,8-15,18-..
19) FRE, Ch,  1104 9a 14.9.-24.7. 1-6,8-15,18-..

Periode12   22.2.2021 - 28.7.2021   gültig ab 01.02.2021


